

Date Sep 18 2023

CEJN AB Mr Stefan Larsson Head of Supply Chain Box 245 SE-541 25 SKÖVDE SWEDEN

Declaration of conformity of non-Russian origins sourcing

CEJN AB hereby declare, to the best of our knowledge, that the products we provide do not include materials (direct and/or indirect) with Russian origin, as requested by the regulation (EU) 833/2014¹ and subsequent modification.

Best Regards CEJN AB

Mr Stefan Larsson Head of Supply Chain

CEJN AB

Main office Postal address Box 245 SE-541 25 SKÖVDE SWEDEN Office and works Rattvägen 1

Phone +46 (0)500-47 75 00

Telefax +46 (0)500-48 07 16 Vat No. SE556062412301

+46 (0)500-48 63 93

Telefax order

Bankers Handelsbanken Bankgiro: 210-0915 Postgiro: 11 30 47-5

www.cejn.com

